Pontevedra / 2025

ASOCIACION PROFESIONAL
de PERITOS JUDICIALES
APAREJADORES
ARQUITECTOS TECNICOS
de GALICIA
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Comesafa Rial, Pablo
Correa Pazos, José Miguel
De Andrés Sanz, Elena

De La Iglesia Santos, Jesus
Gallego Ruza, Alfonso
Lopez Pontes, Juan

Pazo Fernandez, Rubén

Urdampilleta Barreiro, Carlos

986422184

886123349

986896847

986337346
986261695

986422184

986896847

986337346
986261009

670433931
654869099
639823648
647417017
620969160
610973267
658857511
607470682

Calle Vazquez Varela, 3-bajo - 36204 Vigo

Calle Aragon 200, 5°A - 36206 Vigo

Calle Eifonso,31-1° - 36313 Vigo

Avenida Garcia Barbon 58, 4°D - 36201 Vigo

Avenida Vigo (de) 70, 2° B - 36003 Pontevedra

Calle Gregorio Espino n°9 3°B - 36205 Vigo

Calle Xogo da Ola 2, portal 2. entlo B - 36400 Porrifio (O)
Calle Faisan, 11 - Bajo - 36205 Vigo

comsal@coatpo.es
miguelcorreap@gmail.com
elena.deandres@coatpo.es
jesusdelaiglesia@gmail.com
m?2asociados@coatpo.es
juanlopez@coatpo.es
rubenpazo(@coatpo.es

carlos@curba.es
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